
PADANG MASJID
BUKIT KAPAR 2

6-7 Sep 2025

KEJOHANAN MEMANAH MASJID BUKIT KAPAR 2 (2025)

Open Terbuka Lelaki

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 580 AHMAD PADZILL HAKIMI Bin Firdaus KMJ 6  (29,28,25,28)

8/ 462 AZUAN Bin Mat Sani KMT 2  (25,21,28,24)

5/ 505 MUHAMMAD DARWISH Bin Noorazli DSEM 4  (26,27,29,26,26)

4/ 511 MUHAMMAD HARITH ANAS Bin Suhaimi SMKJK 6  (26,27,21,27,28)

3/ 520 QAYS AMSYAR bin Azizan 3QAT 7  (26,29,25,28)

6/ 499 NOR IDZUWAN Bin Mohammad KMJ 1  (21,22,25,25)

7/ 468 MUHAMMAD IZZ HARRAZ Bin Zulkarnain NHAA 6  (22,22,27,27,27)

2/ 534 AHMAD NAUFAL Bin Abdul Malek SDASA 4  (25,26,25,21,26)

AHMAD PADZILL HAKIMI BF (KMJ)

0  (26,25,26)

MUHAMMAD HARITH ANAS BS (SMKJK)

6  (30,28,28)

QAYS AMSYAR bA (3QAT)

6  (26,23,24,27,27-T. 9)

MUHAMMAD IZZ HARRAZ BZ (NHAA)

5  (26,29,30,25,23-T. 7)

MUHAMMAD HARITH ANAS BS (SMKJK)

6  (29,29,26,30)

QAYS AMSYAR bA (3QAT)

2  (25,27,27,26)

AHMAD PADZILL HAKIMI BF (KMJ)

6  (29,29,25,29)

MUHAMMAD IZZ HARRAZ BZ (NHAA)

2  (22,30,19,17)

GOLD

MUHAMMAD HARITH ANAS BS (SMKJK)

SILVER

QAYS AMSYAR bA (3QAT)

BRONZE

AHMAD PADZILL HAKIMI BF (KMJ)

Final Rank
1 MUHAMMAD HARITH ANAS Bin Suhaimi SMKJK
2 QAYS AMSYAR bin Azizan 3QAT
3 AHMAD PADZILL HAKIMI Bin Firdaus KMJ
4 MUHAMMAD IZZ HARRAZ Bin Zulkarnain NHAA
5 MUHAMMAD DARWISH Bin Noorazli DSEM 4 (134)
6 AHMAD NAUFAL Bin Abdul Malek SDASA 4 (123)
7 AZUAN Bin Mat Sani KMT 2 (98)
8 NOR IDZUWAN Bin Mohammad KMJ 1 (93)
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PADANG MASJID
BUKIT KAPAR 2

6-7 Sep 2025

KEJOHANAN MEMANAH MASJID BUKIT KAPAR 2 (2025)

Open Terbuka Lelaki

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 580 AHMAD PADZILL HAKIMI Bin Firdaus KMJ 6  (26,27,27)

16/ 388 MUHAMAD HARIS NOOR Bin Abdullah KMT 0  (24,23,14)

9/ 432 SHAIKH SAFWAN Bin Shaikh Abdul Malek KMT 5  (23,24,20,22,24-T. 5,6)

8/ 462 AZUAN Bin Mat Sani KMT 6  (23,24,26,22,20-T. 8,8)

5/ 505 MUHAMMAD DARWISH Bin Noorazli DSEM 6  (26,27,28)

12/ 417 MUHAMMAD JASMEER Bin MD Jamaluddin KMT 0  (22,25,14)

13/ 415 AISY HADIY bin Saiful Azim KMJ 0  (20,18,19)

4/ 511 MUHAMMAD HARITH ANAS Bin Suhaimi SMKJK 6  (27,26,28)

3/ 520 QAYS AMSYAR bin Azizan 3QAT 6  (16,28,28)

14/ 410 AMMAR HAZIM Bin Azuan KMT 0  (15,24,21)

11/ 425 SAHRUDIN bin Suratman MUDA 0  (21,25,20)

6/ 499 NOR IDZUWAN Bin Mohammad KMJ 6  (28,27,30)

7/ 468 MUHAMMAD IZZ HARRAZ Bin Zulkarnain NHAA 6  (22,21,25,24,24)

10/ 430 AHMAD AMIR AIDIL Bin Ahmad Sabri KMT 4  (19,24,25,21,24)

15/ 401 MUHAMMAD ZUHAIR b. Zaiddy ZAA 2  (19,27,23,15)

2/ 534 AHMAD NAUFAL Bin Abdul Malek SDASA 6  (25,25,26,27)

AHMAD PADZILL HAKIMI BF (KMJ)

6  (29,28,25,28)

AZUAN BMS (KMT)

2  (25,21,28,24)

MUHAMMAD DARWISH BN (DSEM)

4  (26,27,29,26,26)

MUHAMMAD HARITH ANAS BS (SMKJK)

6  (26,27,21,27,28)

QAYS AMSYAR bA (3QAT)

7  (26,29,25,28)

NOR IDZUWAN BM (KMJ)

1  (21,22,25,25)

MUHAMMAD IZZ HARRAZ BZ (NHAA)

6  (22,22,27,27,27)

AHMAD NAUFAL BAM (SDASA)

4  (25,26,25,21,26)
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